
ZZ66.1 Point Zume
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 5.5 Venice Beach Bike Path
5.6 R >.1 Santa Monica Beach Bike

Path
5.6 R >.1 Turn slight right
5.6 L >.1 Turn left
5.6 R >.1 Turn right
5.6 L 0.1 Turn left
5.8 R 0.1 Turn right
5.9 R >.1 Turn right
5.9 L 0.8 Pacific Coast Highway,

CA 1
6.7 R >.1 Turn right
6.7 L >.1 Turn left
6.8 L >.1 Turn left
6.8 L >.1 Turn left
6.8 R 1.4 Pacific Coast Highway,

CA 1
8.2 R >.1 Keep right
8.2 R >.1 Turn right
8.3 R >.1 Turn right
8.3 R 4.2 Topanga Canyon

Boulevard, CA 27
12.5 R >.1 Pine Tree Circle
12.5 L >.1 Pine Tree Circle
12.6 R 4.9 North Topanga Canyon

Boulevard, CA 27
17.5 R >.1 Keep right
17.5 L >.1 Turn sharp left
17.6 L >.1 Topanga Canyon

Boulevard, CA 27
17.6 R 0.3 Summit To Summit

Motorway
17.9 L 0.2 Summit To Summit

Motorway
18 R 0.1 Summit To Summit

Motorway
18.2 S 0.1 Continue
18.3 R 0.6 Dardenne Street
18.9 S 0.2 Dardenne Street
19 S 0.1 Eddingham Avenue
19.1 L 0.8 Mulholland Highway
19.9 L 0.1 Old Topanga Canyon

Road
20 R 0.8 Dry Canyon Cold Creek

Road
20.9 L 0.8 Mulholland Highway
21.6 R 2 Dry Canyon Cold Creek

Road
23.7 R 0.5 Mulholland Highway
24.2 L 0.3 Cold Canyon Road
24.5 L 0.4 Mulholland Highway
24.8 L 2.1 Cold Canyon Road

At TurnGo On
26.9 R 0.8 Piuma Road
27.7 L 3.7 Malibu Canyon Road, N1
31.4 R 0.6 South Malibu Canyon

Road, N1
32 L 0.7 Civic Center Way
32.7 R 0.1 Webb Way
32.8 R 2.7 Malibu Road
35.5 L >.1 Keep left
35.6 L 5.7 Pacific Coast Highway,

CA 1
41.3 L 0.6 Westward Beach Road
41.8 L 1.5 Birdview Avenue
43.3 L 0.7 Fernhill Drive
44 L 0.3 Wildlife Road
44.3 S >.1 Zumirez Drive
44.4 R 6.1 Pacific Coast Highway,

CA 1
50.4 R >.1 Keep right
50.5 L >.1 Turn left
50.6 R >.1 Turn right
50.6 L 7.4 Malibu Road
58 R 0.1 Keep right
58.1 R 1.5 Pacific Coast Highway,

CA 1
59.6 R >.1 Turn right
59.6 R >.1 Turn slight right
59.7 L 0.2 Turn sharp left
59.8 R >.1 Turn right
59.8 L 0.2 Keep left
60 R >.1 Turn right
60 L 0.6 Santa Monica Beach Bike

Path
60.6 L 0.7 Marvin's Beach Bike Path
61.3 S 2.2 Marvin's Beach Bike Path
63.4 L 0.8 Keep left
64.2 R 1.9 Keep right
66.1 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

Venice Beach Bike Path
End of Ride


